Karta katalogowa

tuk 45°
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95041

nr kat. 144 425

L 7
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Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Wymiar Z

Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

e8f18541c48f659f81995d034707089453a840b7

materiat

760 g
2486,4 cm®

88,9
40 mm

78 mm

miedz
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